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Table S3
	 
	 
	Ala
	As
	Ba
	Cda
	Ni
	Sea
	Va
	Zna

	Source
	df
	MS
	F
	MS
	F
	MS
	F
	MS
	F
	MS
	F
	MS
	F
	MS
	F
	MS
	F

	Between subjects
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  CO2
	2
	1.699
	1.49
	0.011
	4.15
	0.946
	25.07
	0.089
	5.72
	0.007
	2.176
	0.110
	0.44
	0.418
	1.394
	0.029
	0.083

	  Residual
	9
	0.143
	
	0.003
	
	0.038
	
	0.016
	
	0.003
	
	0.250
	
	0.3
	
	0.342
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Within subjects
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  Time
	3
	0.349
	4.15
	0.055
	26.05
	0.267
	9.65
	1.521
	195.78
	0.193
	79.25
	5.404
	99.35
	5.292
	98.87
	4.771
	95.18

	  Time x CO2
	6
	0.301
	3.58
	0.099
	46.86
	0.542
	19.63
	0.161
	20.73
	0.039
	16.01
	0.055
	1.00
	0.096
	1.79
	0.086
	1.71

	  Residual
	27
	0.084
	 
	0.002
	 
	0.028
	 
	0.008
	 
	0.002
	 
	0.054
	 
	0.054
	 
	0.050
	 




